
N. RGNR

RGGIP

1 
5632/2021

1802/2022

2 
4953/2021

4034/2022

3 
1175/2022

1137/2022

4 
109/2023

109/2023

5 
1803/2022

1449/2020

UDIENZA PRELIMINARE 

dell'08/03/2023- ore 9:30 - aula F, IV piano 

dott.ssa Chiara Esposito 

ORDINE DI CHIAMATA PROCESSI 

orario attività NOME IMPUTATI/INDAGATI 

9.30 U.P. 

9.30 U.P. 

10.00 Abb. 

10.30 Abb. 

12.00 Abb. 

Aula U 

Catanzaro, 27.02.2023 


